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Delight Through Connections
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Pitch : 7.62mm, 300V, 15A
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PCB Terminal Blocks, Spring clamp connection
PCB Terminal Blocks
7.62
Grey (default)
Spring clamp connection
Without
7.62*P+2.70
14.2
13.6
0.7x0.8
1.2~13
02P~30P

Single level
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g & (UL/CULTR&EBA) (V)
e R (UL/CULFRA&EBA)(A)
BER K (UL/CULARAECH) (V)
R (UL/CULFRAECH)(A)
R E (UL/CULFRAEDA)(V)
BERR (UL/CULARAEDAH)(A)
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Delight Through Connections

[

VO
O500MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED

450
24
1000
630
500

0.5
2.5
0.5
25
0.25
15
0.25
15

300
15
150
15
300
10
28
12
28
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Delight Through Connections

BRZEESLAWG) - FEaUL/CUL 12
WeE5Z%
===k YES
BB LIERE (O 120
=BIERE (°C) -40
ULIAIES
#1235 EB4A (AWG) 28~12
ZEEREBA (V) 300
ENEEBMBA (A) 15
£ 1238 ECA (AWG) 28~12
ZEEECAH (V) 150
EMEEERCA (A) 15
#1233 EDA (AWG) 28~12
ZEEBEDA (V) 300
BB RDA (A) 10
CULIANIES#
2B EBA (AWG) 28~12
EMEEBEBA (V) 300
EMEERBA (A) 15
£ ZSBECAH (AWG) 28~12
EMEBECA (V) 150
MEERCA (A) 15
Z£ZSeEDA (AWG) 28~12
EMEBEDA (V) 150
MEERDA (A) 10
VDEIAIES#
ZZSEE (Mmm?2) 0.5~2.5
ZEEE (V) 450
ENTE TR (A) 24
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Delight Through Connections
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